—_

© © N o A W N

N NN N Nk, e @ama aAa @A @ @ @@ @ -
A WM =20 L NV ok WD = O

Position

Utility System Specialist
Field Supervisor

Utility System Specialist
Utility System Specialist
Field Supervisor

Utility System Specialist
Utility Crew Leader

Utility Crew Leader

Utility Crew Leader

Utility System Specialist
Utility Worker Il

Water System Technician
Heavy Equipment Operator
Utility Crew Leader

Heavy Equipment Operator
Water System Technician
Heavy Equipment Operator
Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker Il

Utility Worker |

Utility Worker |

Laborer

Laborer

Utility Worker Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance
Systems Maintenance

Systems Maintenance

Total Wages

$119,553
$113,588
$111,760
$110,901
$106,928
$94,718
$93,866
$90,697
$87,032
$85,729
$83,457
$80,741
$79,896
$79,855
$78,705
$77,816
$76,609
$75,384
$71,291
$70,936
$63,353
$53,646
$53,145
$14,531



