	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Utility System Specialist		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$119,553
2.	Field Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$113,588
3.	Utility System Specialist		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$111,760
4.	Utility System Specialist		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$110,901
5.	Field Supervisor		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$106,928
6.	Utility System Specialist		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$94,718
7.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$93,866
8.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$90,697
9.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$87,032
10.	Utility System Specialist		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$85,729
11.	Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$83,457
12.	Water System Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$80,741
13.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$79,896
14.	Utility Crew Leader		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$79,855
15.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$78,705
16.	Water System Technician		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$77,816
17.	Heavy Equipment Operator		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$76,609
18.	Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$75,384
19.	Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$71,291
20.	Utility Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$70,936
21.	Utility Worker I		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$63,353
22.	Laborer		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$53,646
23.	Laborer		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$53,145
24.	Utility Worker II		Marin Municipal Water District	Systems Maintenance	\$14,531